1
Rev.1.0.0
Butterfly valve  Datasheet
P
erfect O
bserve and C
ontrol D

Stainless steel
plate
Interface
form DN Kvs  ▲Ps
MPa
▲Ps
MPa
▲Ps
MPa
▲Ps
MPa
▲Ps
MPa
▲Ps
MPa
TDJ50-LGC-F07A TDJ50-HGC-F07A F07A 50 193 1.4
TDJ65-LGC-F07A TDJ65-HGC-F07A F07A 65 315 1.4
 TDJ80-LGC-F07A  TDJ80-HGC-F07A F07A 80 425  1.4
 TDJ100-LGC-F07A  TDJ100-HGC-F07A F07A 100 723  1.4
TDJ125-LGC-F07B TDJ125-HGC-F07B F07B 125 1243   1.4
 TDJ150-LGC-F07B  TDJ150-HGC-F07B F07B 150 1859   1.4
TDJ200-LGC-F10C TDJ200-HGC-F10C F10C 200 3124   1.4
TDJ250-LGC-F10D TDJ250-HGC-F10D F10D 250 4757   1.4
TDJ300-LGC-F10E TDJ300-HGC-F10E F10E 300 7058   1.4
TDJ350-LGC-F12F TDJ350-HGC-F12F F12F 350 8319    1.4
TDJ400-LGC-F12F TDJ400-HGC-F12F F12F 400 11458    1.4
TDJ450-LGC-F14G TDJ450-HGC-F14G F14G 450 13612     1.4
TDJ500-LGC-F14G TDJ500-HGC-F14G F14G 500 18748     1.4
TDJ600-LGC-F16G TDJ600-HGC-F16G F16G 600 25217      1.4
Actuator  Type
Type  Force  Voltage   Matched valve Interface pattern  Control type Description
TWD20-D220F2-F07A 20N.m 110~230V    DN50-DN65 F07A On-off / Floating With 2 SPDT
TWD20-X220-F07A 20N.m 110~230V    DN50-DN65 F07A Modulating 0(2)~10VDC, 0(4)~20mA
TWD20-X220S485-F07A 20N.m 110~230V    DN50-DN65 F07A RS485 with sensor RS485 with Dual T&P MP
TWD50-D220F2-F07A 50N.m 110~230V    DN80-DN100 F07A On-off / Floating With 2 SPDT
TWD50-X220-F07A 50N.m 110~230V    DN80-DN100 F07A Modulating 0(2)~10VDC, 0(4)~20mA
TWD50-X220S485-F07A 50N.m 110~230V    DN80-DN100 F07A RS485 with sensor RS485 with Dual T&P MP
TWD200-D220F2-F07B 200N.m 110~230V    DN125-DN150 F07B On-off / Floating With 2 SPDT
TWD200-X220-F07B 200N.m 110~230V    DN125-DN150 F07B Modulating 0(2)~10VDC, 0(4)~20mA
TWD200-X220S485-F07B 200N.m 110~230V    DN125-DN150 F07B RS485 with sensor 0(2)~10VDC，0(4)~20mA
 / RS485 with Dual T&P MP
TWD200-D220F2-F07C 200N.M 110~230V      DN200 F10C On-off / Floating With 2 SPDT
TWD200-X220-F07C 200N.M 110~230V      DN200 F10C Modulating 0(2)~10VDC, 0(4)~20mA
TWD200-X220S485-F07C 200N.M 110~230V      DN200 F10C RS485 with sensor 0(2)~10VDC，0(4)~20mA
 / RS485 with Dual T&P MP
TWD200-D220F2-F10D 200N.M 110~230V    DN250 F10D On-off / Floating With 2 SPDT
TWD200-X220-F10D 200N.M 110~230V    DN250 F10D Modulating 0(2)~10VDC, 0(4)~20mA
TWD200-X220S485-F10D 200N.M 110~230V    DN250 F10D RS485 with sensor 0(2)~10VDC，0(4)~20mA
 / RS485 with Dual T&P MP
TWD200-D220F2-F10E 200N.M 110~230V       DN300 F10E On-off / Floating With 2 SPDT
TWD200-X220-F10E 200N.M 110~230V       DN300 F10E Modulating 0(2)~10VDC, 0(4)~20mA
TWD200-X220S485-F10E 200N.M 110~230V       DN300 F10E RS485 with sensor 0(2)~10VDC，0(4)~20mA
 / RS485 with Dual T&P MP
TBV1000-D 1000N.M 220V
DN 350-DN400
F12F On-off / Floating /